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11th International Open Competition Event subtitle
Trio — JUNIOR — Qualification
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15.

E A D P Total
GUTIERREZ  Eric T ESP-CALAF1 7950 8.700 2.350 19.000
TORO Raul o ESP-CALAF1
GONZALEZ Ferran o ESP-CALAF1
GYARMATI Sophia = HUN 2 8.000 8.650 2.300 18.950
VAMOSI Viktoria Kiara m— HUN 2
BANYASZ Viktoria Eva = HUN 2
GUILLEM Carles T ESP-ABET1 7900 8.700 2.350 18.950
VIGUER Nacho . ESP-ABET1
GOLLART Andreu o ESP-ABET1
GOCMEN Ada wf= FIN 2 8.050 8.500 2.150 18.700
VAHASILTA Miljamaria w= FIN 2
BJORKQVIST  Ella wf= FIN 2
JONDA Cléa Bl rRA 7750 8.300 2.200 18.250
PEREIRA Ambre BB rrA
CAHUZAC Aurore BB rrA
OLIVEIRA Leticia POR-CAGPD1 7350 8.800 1.950 18.100
PINHEIRO Tiago POR-CAGPD 1
JANUARIO Leonor POR-CAGPD 1
HELANDER  Helmi w= FIN 1 7450 8.150 2.100 17.700
VALLI lines = FIN 1
HAAPANEN  Heta w= FIN 1
GURBANOVA  Dilara AZE 7500 8.300 1.550 17.350
KAZIMOVA Sanam AZE
ALIKHANLI Sara AZE
LINHARTOVA  Barbora B CZE2 7200 8.100 2.050 17.350
TESAROVA Natalie B CZE2
KUBECOVA  Veronika B CZE2
HAMORI Katalin = HUN 4 7600 8.000 1.700 -0.100 17.200
MOLNAR Annamaria == HUN 4
DRABIK Nikolett — HUN 4
QUIROZ Aitana BB PR 7250 8.100 1.600 16.950
RODRIGUEZ  Michella BB PR
DAURIOL Fiorella BB PR
URVALKOVA  Laura B CZE1 7300 7950 1.650 16.900
VYHLIDALOVA Eliska B CZE1
RAITROVA Lucie B CZE1
MACHUCA Valeria . ESP-ABET2 7400 7.800 1.600 16.800
PRADAS Desiree = ESP-ABET2
GIL Martina o ESP-ABET2
MACEDO Filipa POR-CAGPD 2 6.900 8.200 1.700 16.800
RESENDES Manuel POR-CAGPD 2
CYMBRON Matilde POR-CAGPD 2
TORA Martina o ESP-CALAF 2 6.900 7950 1.750 16.600
VIDAL Valentina - ESP-CALAF 2
CUENCA Laura o ESP-CALAF 2


http://192.168.2.106:9002/
http://192.168.2.106:9002/event/TRI
http://192.168.2.106:9002/stages/19
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MOURA
RODRIGUES
GUITERRES

FORMIGA
SILVESTRE
DUARTE

Marta
Maria Inés
Inés

Diana
Matilde
Beatriz

STELMASHOVA Anastasiia
STELMASHOVA Polina

BEREZIUK

SHEN
YU
HUANG

ORELLI
VANNUTELLI
GARAVAGLIA

MARTYNOVA
VERBNA
HOMENIUK

MARTI
MORENO
BOLINCHES

Valeriia

Shu-Cen
Tzu-Tung
Li-Chi
Manuel

Nicolo
Manuel

Tetiana
Yevheniia
Yaroslava

Pablo
Martina
Lucia

POR-ACG
POR-ACG
POR-ACG

POR-A4G
POR-A4G
POR-A4G

W UKR 2
S UKR 2
S OUKR 2
TPE
TPE
TPE

|} YW
|} W)

B i1a2

UKR 1
UKR 1
UKR 1

ESP-XAT
ESP-XAT
ESP-XAT

FIFIF R0

E
6.800

7.200

7.100

6.850

6.800

6.850

6.650

A
7.700

7.700

8.050

8.050

7.600

8.050

7.500

D
2.000

1.550

1.300

1.400

1.550

0.550

1.250

Total
16.500

16.450

16.450

16.300

15.950

15.450

15.400



